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47 2 525 2 525
49 9 817 11 1,342
50 11 3,225 22 4,567
51 12 4,514 34 9,081
52 52 15,458 86 24,539
53 51 18,974 137 43,513
54 55 21,598 192 63,111
55 61 23,201 253 88,312
56 52 25,548 305 113,860
57 50 38,060 355 151,920
58 44 41,379 399 193,299
59 48 40,393 447 233,692
60 21 22,562 468 256,254
62 8 873 476 257,127
63 10 1,536 486 258,663
64 5 919 491 259,582
65 3 366 494 259,948
66 13 4,057 507 264,005
67 10 4,289 517 268,294
68 9 5,393 526 273,687
69 10 4,908 536 278,595
70 19 11,320 555 289,915
71 16 13,422 571 303,337
72 19 13,051 590 316,388
73 24 13,060 614 329,448
74 21 10,457 635 339,905
75 23 9,151 658 349,056
76 15 5,475 673 354,531
77 13 5,106 686 359,637
78 12 3,597 698 363,234
9 16 4,399 714 367,633
80 8 3,338 122 370,971
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81 9 3,162 731 374,133
82 7 2,406 738 376,539
83 3 2,485 746 379,024
34 6 1,652 752 380,676
85 5 1,641 757 382317
86 3 1826 765 384,143
87 6 1,454 771 385,597
88 1 752 775 386,349
89 3 926 718 387,275
90 3 792 781 388,067
91 2 797 783 388,804
92 4 940 787 389,804
93 2 552 789 390,356
94 1 250 790 390.606
95 3 403 793 391,009
96 2 490 795 391,499
97 3 584 798 392,083
98 2 204 300 392287
99 4 291 804 392,578
100 2 258 806 392,836
101 3 539 309 393,375
102 2 170 311 393,545
103 : 811 393,545
104 811 393,545
105 : 811 393,545
106 1 83 812 393,628
107 1 131 813 393,759
108 2 19 815 393.778
109 2 179 817 393,957
110 1 30 818 393,987
111 2 172 820 394,159
112 2 191 822 394,350




